Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: No me Ghost 5x5
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors: 15

Zoom: 1:1

37,400
4.71in
4.93in

Colorway: Colorway1
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1 Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

62.7 mm
62.7 mm
59.8 mm
59.8 mm
0.00in
0.00in
23.25in?
9.6 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
634.25ft
226.34ft
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Stop Sequence:
Color St

B 576
I 1,431
B 174
I 1,739
I 1,074
[ ] 861
I 2,202
[ 859
I 1,220

. 2,108
. I 3,366
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

[ ]1,215
I 2640
I 1,845
B 621
[ 1,266
I 1,874
B 693
[ 1,361
I o321
[ ] 52

Code Name

13 Green

8 Light Orange

11 Brown
Black
Hot Pink
Light Pink
Green
Yellow
Dark Grey
Red
Dark Green
White
Dark Red
Red
Light Orange
Yellow
Turquoise
Blue
Silver
Black
White
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Authors:

Design last saved : 10/20/2023 11:01:15 AM

Date printed: 10/20/2023 11:01:26 AM
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